2016 VILLAGE OF FISHKILL ACTIVITIES

Saturday, May 21* Village Wide Yard Sale 9-4pm

Monday, May 30" Memorial Day Parade (time TBA)
Essay Reading Contest winner

Monday, July 4" Reading of the Declaration of Independence 11am
Front steps of Village Hall 1095 Main Street

Saturday, August 20" Village Block Party (August 27th rain date) 6-10 pm
Main Street

Thursday, September 11"  9/11 Remembrance 8:30am at VanWyck Hall
Saturday, September 17"  Village Wide Yard Sale (9-4pm)
Tuesday, September 20"  Village Bulk Curbside Pick Up (one day only)

Sunday, October 30" Halloween Parade 2-4pm (lineup on Bedford Ave)
Main Street — refreshments and prizes at firehouse

Sunday, December 4 Holiday Party & Tree Lighting
Village Hall 2:30-4:30pm

OTHER ACTIVITIES

K104 Cupcake Festival - May 8™ 1pm-5pm (Main St.)

Fishkill Business Association Rock Around the Clock Block Party- May 21** 6pm-10pm (Main St)
Fishkill Business Association Craft Fair — Sat. June 4™

Dutchess County Senior Citizen Picnic — June 8" (Taylor Park)

Fishkill Rotary Family Fun Day — September 24™ (Taylor Park)

Classic Cruisers Car Show — October 9" (Main St)



